

Cr Rev. No. 143/2024

**SHANTI KUNJ RESIDENTS WELFARE SOCIETY Vs.
NARENDER SINGH**

18.10.2024

Present: Sh. Purshot Kannan, Ld. Proxy counsel for the
revisionist.
None for the respondent.

The matter is fixed for orders. However, certain
clarifications are required from the IO, who has filed Action Taken
Report/status report in the Trial Court.

Let notice be issued to the IO for the next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.01.2025**.

(Pawan Kumar)
ASJ/Spl.FTC/18.10.2024